BEING Lot No. 75 on Market Street in the Township of Pittston, as per map in the Pennsylvania Coal Company (now 

Pittston Company) Office. Said Lot No. 75 being fifty (50) feet in front on Market Street and extending at right angles 

to said street one hundred and fifteen (115) feet.

CONTAINING five thousand seven hundred and fifty (5,750) square feet of surface or land.

TITLE TO SAID PREMISES VESTED IN Cathy Wruble deeded by Cathy Wruble and Paul Wruble, her husband 

Dated: August 31, 2020 Recorded: October 1, 2020 Bk/Pg #: 3020/195082.

PROPERTY BEING KNOWN AS: 166 Market Street